
MAR-07-2000 15:11

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIOitndODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I, l C i- . E OF 2 2. -N 3. 1 2 
2. AMENDM4ENT'4OOIF!CAPION NO. EIECTI AtE 4. RE-Q)JSiTrIONIPURC'LaSE R.SO rIO, S 5 PROJECT NO. tit ipplgltse-.a

..MAR 1 0 2000 
6. ISSUO By CODE .ACMINIaTERCQBY caf MAM fter 6) LCOD 

U.$. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt 
Attn: T-74-2 
Contmt Management branch Washington DC 20555 

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., straCt. county, State and ZIP Codel I 6A. AMENDMrNT OF SOLCITATION NO.  

Resents of University of Michigan I . DA,'tD (SEE rrEM 11) 
Division of Research & Development and- _ _ 

Administration I !A, vMODIFATION OF CONTRACT'OAMR NW 

3003 South State Street Cont# NRC-04-97-038 
Ann Arbor MI 48108-1274 A 

CODE X 11.04.1996 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers LJ is extended, '7Is nrot extended 

Offers must eoknowxedoe reoeipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the sollctation or as amended, by one of the following methods: 

(a) By completina Items 9 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By ackno ledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the 
offer submitted; or (oý By 6eparate letter or telegram which i•ncludes a reference to the solleltation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made 
by telegiam or IeIer. prvydead each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prcr to the opening hour 
and date specified.  

12, ACCOUWNOAND APPROPWATION DATA (i• Mr ;,nd) e&R: 76015114010 W6726 80C: 252A APPN: 31X0200 

DEOBLIGATE: $12.....  
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS, 

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  
•,'X A. ThIS 3HAN. ORDER !. SSUED P LSUIANT TO: (Spemfy atrjty) 'HE CHANGES $•T FORTm IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE OONTRAOT ORDF. NO. IN T'M 10A 

.THE ASOVE NUMBERED COF-rCTIORDER iS MODIt'F!D TO REFLECT T•E ADMIMSTRAAIN'rz CHANGES (sucrS as cringas in plylng ofics. 1 I'tola es etc.01 
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 43.103(bi.  

i C. THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  

n . OTHER (f•.&6y ty- of n'oliac.t' , a mitodtyl 

E. IMPORTANT: Cc-utractor L is irc iX• is required to sign this do•ument and rewrn ', .o copies to the issuing office, 

14. SCRt, T ON 0 1 AMENOMENTr,, ;,C-. ICATiON N .C toria J b'z ljCF sJ o n heao ,i.V, Inciuig t•otc,•'o-•l = ! uljeci m .a, ere fIeasibi.) 

Page 2 attached.  

Except At provided hlrha n, all•m, and rnc t•fO"S 0 O QO•,tIin k'f?,eI lI 9A oe 10A, as hm oloraruQdangs•, reome •"U r'ges aD n tqil fotre anI alact 

&kA. NAME AND ,"T LF OF SIGNEýA (-ype or pflot) 19A. NAME APND T ! n. OF Cý-NTRAC•TNG OFFICER (tye. or print) 

Peter J. Gerard, M•nager Mary H. Mace 

Office of ConTtract Admiisrý Contracting icer 
i~g. CONTRAC'OROFFEROW~- 150. DATE SIGNE-D Ida. UNITED PICA IC rSGE 

(SIOxoperan dwoi t LiAR 0 0 0-' 
-0 -I -

^,Ik O2

ADM' DCPM



MAR-07-2000 15:11

NRC-04-97-038 
Page 2 Of 2 

Based on available information. it appears that there are excess funds 
remaining under this contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is 
to decrease the amount obligated by the Commission. as follows: 

Section B,4, Considerations and Obligation - Cost Reimbursement. paragraph (b) 
is decreased by $125,286.92 from $187.180.00 to $61,893,08. Therefore, 
paragraph (b) is deleted and the following substituted in lieu thereof: 

"(d) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this 
contract is $61,893.08." 

Total obligation amount for FY97 $187,180.00 
Total deobligation amount for FY99 $125,286.92 

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations: $ 61,893.08 

Accounting data for this modification is as follows: 

B&R No.:ý 76015114010 
Job Code: W6726 
APPN No.: 31X0200 
BOC No..: 252A 
DEOBLIGATION: ($125,286.92) 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

TOTAL P.03

ADII DCPM P,8. ,"8-311


